

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3867 OF 2001

RAJENDER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIJAY PAL @ JAI PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after Christmas holidays.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master